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AP TESTING REGISTRATION FORM 

This form along with payment is due by February 23 

 

Name_________________________    Student ID #_____________ 

 

Please circle which AP test you will be taking. 

AP Literature  AP Language  AP US History  AP World History  AP Gov 

AP Chem  AP Physics 1  AP Physics 2  AP Calc A/B  AP Calc B/C 

AP Spanish Lit  AP Spanish Lang AP Studio Art 2D AP Studio Art 3D AP Music Theory  

AP Studio Art Drawing      

 

Fees Number of AP Exams Cost Total 

Standard 

 

 $74  

Fee reduction 

 

 $33  

Make checks out to Woodland High School and pay at student store. 

Free and Reduced lunch qualifier-please get this signed by Renee in the cafeteria_______________________ 

 

Date received__________________   Amount paid________________ 

 

 

 

 

  

 



        

 

 

        

Date AM Exam PM Exam 

Monday May 7, 2018 Chemistry  

Spanish Literature 

 

Tuesday May 8, 2018  

Spanish Language and Culture 

 

Physics 1 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 English Literature and 

Composition 

 

Physics 2 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 

 

US Government and Politics   

Friday, May 11, 2018 US History 

Studio Art 

  

Monday, May 14, 2018  

Music Theory 

 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Calculus A/B 

Calculus B/C 

  

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 English Language and 

Composition 

  

Thursday, May 17, 2018  

World History 

 

Friday, May 18, 2018 

 

    

 

 

          

         

         

 


